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Scottish & Nordic Voyager

Ship Oceania Cruises Marina
Date Monday, 30 June 2025
Duration 11 nights

From London (Southampton), Uk to Reykjavik, Iceland
Prices from £300 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£3295 PP

Outside From

£3875 PP

Balcony From

£4537 PP

Suite From

£5972 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 30/06/2025 London (Southampton), GB Embark, Depart: 17:00

Tue 01/07/2025 At Sea

Wed 02/07/2025 Edinburgh (Newhaven), GB Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 03/07/2025 Invergordon, GB Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 04/07/2025 Lerwick (Shetland Islands), GB Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 05/07/2025 Vik, NO Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 06/07/2025 Alesund, NO Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 07/07/2025 At Sea

Tue 08/07/2025 Seydisfjordur, IS Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 09/07/2025 Akureyri, IS Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 19:00

Thu 10/07/2025 Isafjordur, IS Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Fri 11/07/2025 Reykjavik, IS Arrive: 06:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Inside Stateroom (G) £3295 Inside Stateroom (F) £3369

Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom (C) £3875 Veranda Stateroom (B4) £4537

Veranda Stateroom (B3) £4611 Veranda Stateroom (B2) £4684

Veranda Stateroom (B1) £4758 Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A4) £4896

Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A3) £4970 Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A2) £5043



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A1) £5117 Penthouse Suite (PH3) £5972

Penthouse Suite (PH2) £6083 Penthouse Suite (PH1) £6193

Oceania Suite (OC) £8383 Vista Suite (VS) £9257

Owner's Suite (OS) £11078

Flight + Cruise, flying from London (All Airports)

Inside Stateroom (G) £3645 Inside Stateroom (F) £3719

Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom (C) £4225 Veranda Stateroom (B4) £4887

Veranda Stateroom (B3) £4961 Veranda Stateroom (B2) £5034

Veranda Stateroom (B1) £5108 Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A4) £5246

Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A3) £5320 Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A2) £5393

Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A1) £5467 Penthouse Suite (PH3) £6322

Penthouse Suite (PH2) £6433 Penthouse Suite (PH1) £6543

Oceania Suite (OC) £8733 Vista Suite (VS) £9607

Owner's Suite (OS) £11428

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


